
 
 
 

 

 
 Camestone Lower School 

Jowitt Avenue, Kempston, Bedford, MK42 8NW 
Telephone: 01234 855587    Fax: 01234 401717   E-Mail: office@camestoneschool.co.uk 

Website: www.camestoneschool.co.uk  Headteacher: Mr P Stanyard  
Thursday 9th June 2016                                                                               Newsletter No. 16  Dear Parents & Carers, Key Dates  
Letters will follow regarding events nearer the time 

DATE EVENT 
Monday 20th June Sing on concert for Year 3 children at the Corn Exchange 
Thursday 23rd June School closed for Polling Day 
Friday 24th June Foundation trip to Shepreth Wildlife Park 
Saturday 2nd July  School Summer Fete 10.30am -1.00pm 
Monday 4th July  Year 4 Dhol drums concert at King’s House, Ampthill Rd  
Tuesday 5th July Year 3 trip to Mead Open Farm 
Thursday 7th July and Friday 8th July Transfer days (Children visiting their new classes and schools) 
Monday 11th July  Foundation Stage Sports Day 9.30am 
Monday 11th July  Year 1 Sports day 2.00pm 
Tuesday 12th July Year 4 Sports day 9.30am 
Tuesday 12th July  Year 3 Sports day 2.00pm 
Wednesday 13th July  Year 2 Sports day 2.00pm 
Monday 18th July Year 4 trip to Gullivers Land 
Tuesday 19th July  Proms in the Playground 2.00pm 
Thursday 21st July  Leavers assembly for parents 9.30am 
Thursday 21st July  PTFA disco   

FS/Year 1 - 3.45pm - 4.30pm Year 2 / Year 3 - 4.45pm - 5.45pm Year 4 Leavers Disco with barbecue 6.00pm - 7.00pm 
Friday 22nd July  End of the summer term 

 TERM DATES FOR 2016 - 2017   Autumn Term 2016 Tuesday 6th September 2016 – Friday 16th December 2016 Half Term – Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October Teacher Training Days – Friday 2nd and Monday 5th September  Spring Term 2017 Wednesday 4th January 2017 - Tuesday 4th April 2017 Half Term – Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February Teacher Training Day – Tuesday 3rd January  Summer Term 2017 Wednesday 19th April 2017 – Friday 21st July 2017 Half Term – Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June  May Day Holiday Monday 1st May  Teacher Training Day – Tuesday 18th April and Thursday 4th May  Yours sincerely,   Mr P Stanyard Head Teacher 


